
SAM Board of Directors Interim Transition Board 2018 Updated 6/4/2018

Last Name First Name Board Position Email Phone Mobile Phone School School Position Address City Zip Code

Barron Laurie SAM President lbarron@evergreen.k12.mt.us 751-1111 770-315-5223 Evergreen Schools Superintendent 18 W. Evergreen Dr. Kalispell 59901

Hamilton Peter SAM President Elect cbhsph@cutbankschools.net 873-5629 Cut Bank High School Principal 101  3rd Ave. SE Cut Bank 59427

Konen Jon SAM Past President jon_konen@gfps.k12.mt.us 268-6803 Lincoln Elementary Principal 624 27th St. S. Great Falls 59405

Ketchum Cal MASS President cketchum@westvalleyschool.com 755-7239 West Valley Schools Superintendent 2290 Farm to Market Kalispell 59901

Perry Mike MASS President Elect mperry@hotspringspride.com 741-2962 Hot Springs Schools Superintendent PO Box 1005 Hot Springs 59845

Novasio Tobin MASS Past President novasiot@lockwoodschool.org 252-6022 Lockwood Schools Superintendent 1932 US Hwy 87 E. Lockwood 59101

Duncan Rick MASS Representative rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us 846-2757 Powell County HS Superintendent 719 Missouri Deer Lodge 59722

Meier Pam MAEMSP President meierp@billingsschools.org 281-6201 Arrowhead Elementary Principal 2510 38th St. W. Billings 59102

Crawford Craig MAEMSP President Elect ccrawford@helenaschools.org 324-1700 Kessler Elementary Principal 2420 Choteau Helena 59601

Andres Shelley MAEMSP Vice President sandres@bonner.k12.mt.us 258-6151 Bonner Elementary Principal PO Box 1004 Bonner 59823

Boyd Lance MAEMSP Past President lance_boyd@gfps.k12.mt.us 268-7118 Sunnyside Elementary Principal 1800 19th St. S Great Falls 59405

Olinger Dale MAEMSP Representative dolinger@loloschools.org 273-6686 406-240-0076 Lolo Elementary Principal 11395 Highway 93 South Lolo 59847

Chrisman Rick MAEMSP Representative rchrisman@deerlodgeschools.org 846-1684 Deer Lodge Junior HS Principal 444 Montana Ave. Deer Lodge 59722

Hamilton Peter MASSP President cbhsph@cutbankschools.net 873-5629 Cut Bank High School Principal 101  3rd Ave. SE Cut Bank 59427

Haynes Jake MASSP President Elect haynesj@ftsd.org 626-2670 Frenchtown HS Principal PO Box 117 Frenchtown 59834

Helvik Justin MASSP Vice President jhelvik@threeforks.k12.mt.us 285-3224 Three Forks HS Principal 212 East Neal St Three Forks 59752

Graves Joel MASSP Past President jgraves@teameureka.net 297-5700 Lincoln County HS Principal P.O. Box 2000 Eureka 59917

Marsh Linda MACSS President lmarsh@beaverheadcounty.org 535-3136 Beaverhead County Superintendent 712 West Main, Suite 104 Lewistown 59457

Underwood Karen MCASE President karen@ywccssc.k12.mt.us 628-7903 Yellowstone-West/Carbon Co. Special Services CooperativeDirector 410 Colorado Ave. Laurel 59044

Norwood Brian META President bnorwood@loloschools.org 273-0451 Lolo Schools IT Director 11395 U.S. Hwy 93 S Lolo 595847

Kimzey Dan Outgoing MASSP Past President kimzeyd@hsd3.org 375-6060 Hamilton High School Principal 327 Fairgrounds Road Hamilton 59840

Konen Jon Outgoing MAEMSP Past President jon_konen@gfps.k12.mt.us 268-6803 Lincoln Elementary Principal 624 27th St. S. Great Falls 59405

Barron Laurie Outgoing MASS Past President lbarron@evergreen.k12.mt.us 751-1111 770-315-5223 Evergreen Schools Superintendent 18 W. Evergreen Dr. Kalispell 59901

Furthmyre Paul Outgoing SAM Past President pfurthmyre@msdb.mt.gov 771-6091 406-560-4688 MT School Deaf & Blind Principal 3911 Central Avenue Great Falls 59405

Lawrence Rich Outgoing META President lawrencer@sd5.k12.mt.us 751-3407 Kalispell Schools Director of Information Technology 233 1st Ave. E. Kalispell 59901

Miller Kirk SAM Executive Director samkm@sammt.org 442-2510 SAM Executive Director 900 N. Montana Ave. Ste A4 Helena 59601

Audet Pat SAM Associate Director sampa@sammt.org 442-2510 SAM Associate Director 900 N. Montana Ave. Ste A4 Helena 59601

New Board Member

Leaving the Board
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